
RV Haiger-Rodenbach 2017

20

Start

Ziel

Prüfung Nr.: 20

Jump & Ride

Punkte-Spring-LP

Klasse: A**

Samstag, 17. Juni 2017

Beginn: 18:00 Uhr

Richtverf.: A

LPO § 522

RG / Art. 

Höhe: 1,05 mtr.

Tempo: 350 m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 450 mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 78 sek.

Höchstzeit: 156 sek.

Hindernisse: 10

Sprünge: 10

Hindernisfehler: sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0 mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0 sek.

Höchstzeit: 0 sek.

2. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0 mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0 sek.

Höchstzeit: 0 sek.

Einritt / 

Ausritt

Richterturm

Course Designer

Reiner Neuhard, Klaus-Peter Seck

2

10

1

3

4

58

6

7

9

Besondere Bestimmung 

im Aushang


